
6

8

9

13

14

18

38

44

52

60

71

82

94

100

106

114

120

126

130

136

144

INHALT

Vorwort

Praktische Tipps 

Pflanzenwissen und Traditionen

STRÄUCHERUND BÄUME

Ahorn

Birke

Brombeere

Buche

Eiche

Fichte

Hasel

Holunder

Kiefer

Kirsche

Linde

Pfaffenhütchen, Spindelstrauch 

Rosskastanie

Schlehe, Schlehdorn, Schwarzdorn

Waldrebe

Walnuss

159 GRÄSER UND KRÄUTER

160 Binse

170 Brennnessel 

174 Getreide 

190 Klatschmohn 

196 Löwenzahn 

202 Mais 

210 Rohrkolben 

216 Rübe 

220 Schachtelhalm 

224 Schilfrohr 

232 Teichsimse 

236 Wegerich 

240 Weidenröschen 

246 Wiesenkerbel

250 Literaturtipps

251 Bildnachweis

252 Dank

253 Die Autorin

254 Register
Weide

http://d-nb.info/1131369092

