

INHALT

6	Vorwort	159	GRÄSER UND KRÄUTER
8	Praktische Tipps	160	Binse
9	Pflanzenwissen und Traditionen	170	Brennnessel
		174	Getreide
13	STRÄUCHER UND BÄUME	190	Klatschmohn
14	Ahorn	196	Löwenzahn
18	Birke	202	Mais
38	Brombeere	210	Rohrkolben
44	Buche	216	Rübe
52	Eiche	220	Schachtelhalm
60	Fichte	224	Schilfrohr
71	Hasel	232	Teichsimse
82	Holunder	236	Wegerich
94	Kiefer	240	Weidenröschen
100	Kirsche	246	Wiesenkerbel
106	Linde		
114	Pfaffenhütchen, Spindelstrauch	250	Literaturtipps
120	Roskastanie	251	Bildnachweis
126	Schlehe, Schlehendorn, Schwarzdorn	252	Dank
130	Waldrebe	253	Die Autorin
136	Walnuss	254	Register
144	Weide		